
Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 180 Wurmbauer, Lenard mK1202 1 5 : 3 9 
2 170 Wiesmann, Leo mK1201 2 5 : 4 0 
3 184 Zwieb, Mathias mK3404 1 5 : 4 1 
4 171 Pesau, Jonathan mK1201 3 5 : 5 5 
5 183 Baier, Niklas mK1202 4 6 : 0 2 
6 182 Stöger, Matteo mK1202 5 6 : 0 3 
7 179 Aigner, Matteo mK1201 6 6 : 2 1 
8 172 Rindhauser, Jonathan mK1201 7 6 : 3 0 
9 181 Stöger, Emma wK1202 1 6 : 5 5 

10 185 Bruckner, Leonie wK3404 1 7 : 1 1 
11 175 Auer, Clara wK1202 2 7 : 1 5 
12 173 Kaufmann, Hannah wK3403 2 7 : 2 0 
13 174 Bruckner, Miriam wK1202 3 7 : 5 6 

Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 180 Wurmbauer, Lenard mK1202 1 5 : 3 9 
2 170 Wiesmann, Leo mK1201 2 5 : 4 0 
3 184 Zwieb, Mathias mK3404 1 5 : 4 1 
4 171 Pesau, Jonathan mK1201 3 5 : 5 5 
5 183 Baier, Niklas mK1202 4 6 : 0 2 
6 182 Stöger, Matteo mK1202 5 6 : 0 3 
7 179 Aigner, Matteo mK1201 6 6 : 2 1 
8 172 Rindhauser, Jonathan mK1201 7 6 : 3 0 

Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 181 Stöger, Emma wK1202 1 6 : 5 5 
2 185 Bruckner, Leonie wK3404 1 7 : 1 1 
3 175 Auer, Clara wK1202 2 7 : 1 5 
4 173 Kaufmann, Hannah wK3403 2 7 : 2 0 
5 174 Bruckner, Miriam wK1202 3 7 : 5 6 

Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  mKlasse 3 und 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 184 Zwieb, Mathias mK3404 1 5 : 4 1 

Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  wKlasse 3 und 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 185 Bruckner, Leonie wK3404 1 7 : 1 1 
2 173 Kaufmann, Hannah wK3403 2 7 : 2 0 
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Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  mKlasse 1 und 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 180 Wurmbauer, Lenard mK1202 1 5 : 3 9 
2 170 Wiesmann, Leo mK1201 2 5 : 4 0 
3 171 Pesau, Jonathan mK1201 3 5 : 5 5 
4 183 Baier, Niklas mK1202 4 6 : 0 2 
5 182 Stöger, Matteo mK1202 5 6 : 0 3 
6 179 Aigner, Matteo mK1201 6 6 : 2 1 
7 172 Rindhauser, Jonathan mK1201 7 6 : 3 0 

Silvesterlauf 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  wKlasse 1 und 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 181 Stöger, Emma wK1202 1 6 : 5 5 
2 175 Auer, Clara wK1202 2 7 : 1 5 
3 174 Bruckner, Miriam wK1202 3 7 : 5 6 
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